Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

508 W FIFTH LLC 4,042.52
AP 1515 CAMDEN RD LLC 502.41
AP 1930 CAMDEN RD LLC 752.41
ARGOS USA LLC 175.36
ARIANNE HERNANDEZ BLANCO 48.37
BAILEY, BARBARA T 105.67
BANLEACO 72.99
BARISTACRAFT 116.27
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 89.27
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 235.89
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 63.51
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 116.85
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 190.15
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 227.90
BOULWARE, MELVIN 84.30
BRINKENTON, JULEIGH 381.69
BROWN, LOUISE M 454.71
BROWN, MICHAEL B 188.79
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE 1,896.37
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE 1,619.00
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE 1,501.22
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE 1,014.07
CHARLOTTE CHURCH INC 6,212.54
CLARKE, ANNE 294.89
COLLINS, SAMUEL THOMAS 162.12
CONRAD TROSCH & KEMMY PA 174.20
CONRAD TROSCH & KEMMY PA 11.27
CORELOGIC 23.78
CORNELL, BENNY LEE 295.25
COX, GREGORY A 218.70
CRAM HOLDINGS GROUP LLC 769.59
CROSBY, LEXIE LLOYD 314.34
DOBSON, MICHAEL 174.74
DUFF, WILLIAM HALL 192.76
ELMORE, JAMES HENRY 413.24
EVANS, DWAYNE 31291
FAIRVIEW MULTIFAMILY LLC 6,747.74
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 497.57
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 562.37
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 382.59
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 563.97
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 719.22
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 470.42
GARCIA, ENRIQUE 225.18
GORGEOUS GLO 240.21
GOUDY, JOHN D 162.13

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP 3,382.55



Taxpayers and Refunds Requested
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP
GREENE, JOHN R

GRIER, LEON R

GRIFFIN, DONNIE R

GUESS, PATRICIA ALLEN

HAMILTON STREET PROPERTIES LLC
HERRERO, PETER

HINTON, HATTIE

HO, VAN TONG

JOHNSTON ROAD STORAGE OWNER, LLC
JONES, ROTERIA LAMONT

KIDD, MARGARET S

KNIGHTS BASEBALL, LLC

LIGHT MY TODAY LLC

MACOSER INC

MANDELL, ALBERTH

MAPES, DEBORAH A

MILLER, HAROLD KENNETH SR

MILLER, MORGAN E

MOFFETT, ERNEST JR

MOORE, TRACY T

MORRISON, LEON

NAVY FEDERAL

OVERCASH, FRANKLIN JOSEPH
OXENDINE, RAEFORD

PRENATT, ESTHER C

PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CH IN THE DIOCESE OF N C

QUINTERO, JONATHAN

REDDEN, ISAAC GABRIEL
ROBERTS, JESSIE B

ROBERTS, STEPHEN A

ROWE, JAMIE

SANCHIOUS, TONI C

SIFFORD, GLORIA S

SMITH, JOHN DAVID

SMITH, JOHN DAVID

SMITH, JOHN DAVID

SMITH, JOHN DAVID

SMITH, JOHN DAVID

SMITH, JOHN DAVID

SMITH, JOHN DAVID

SMITH, LARRY L

SMITH, NILER S

SPEARS, KENNETH WARDELL
STATE EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION
STATE EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION
STATE EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION

11.02
29.18
31.35
162.13
265.53
162.12
1,750.90
162.13
246.98
384.43
5,398.49
162.13
252.72
42,710.03
33.32
62.89
375.95
405.86
716.25
331.82
200.68
162.13
261.47
104.85
151.49
483.73
737.31
201.90
162.13
162.12
291.64
1.80
49.64
328.22
301.56
47.00
25.00
33.00
39.00
46.06
58.06
67.66
303.36
266.62
35.25
141.38
130.07
6.13
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STERLING MANAGEMENT, LTD 13,427.41
SWAN RUN HOLDING LLC 1,247.30
SWAN RUN LTD 3,472.78
SWAN RUN LTD 284.26
SWAN RUN LTD 2,635.83
TEER, JOHN STANFORD 191.49
TEMPLETON, GAIL 329.83
TENCH, JAMES MICHAEL SR 112.24
TODD BLAIR ENGEL DDS PC 467.70
TODD BLAIR ENGEL DDS PC 398.21
VINTA WHITEHALL LLC 6,039.79
WALLER, JOHN H 264.63
WASHINGTON, SHARON 290.21
WELLSFARGO HOME MORTGAGE 86.83
WELLSFARGO HOME MORTGAGE 22.34
WILSON, DENISE 251.30
WRIGHT, WILLIE 405.15

125,785.79
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