

Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

508 W FIFTH LLC	4,042.52
AP 1515 CAMDEN RD LLC	502.41
AP 1930 CAMDEN RD LLC	752.41
ARGOS USA LLC	175.36
ARIANNE HERNANDEZ BLANCO	48.37
BAILEY, BARBARA T	105.67
BANLEACO	72.99
BARISTACRAFT	116.27
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	89.27
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	235.89
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	63.51
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	116.85
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	190.15
BEREWICK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	227.90
BOULWARE, MELVIN	84.30
BRINKENTON, JULEIGH	381.69
BROWN, LOUISE M	454.71
BROWN, MICHAEL B	188.79
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE	1,896.37
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE	1,619.00
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE	1,501.22
CAROLINA VETERINARY SPECIALISTS CHARLOTTE	1,014.07
CHARLOTTE CHURCH INC	6,212.54
CLARKE, ANNE	294.89
COLLINS, SAMUEL THOMAS	162.12
CONRAD TROSCH & KEMMY PA	174.20
CONRAD TROSCH & KEMMY PA	11.27
CORELOGIC	23.78
CORNELL, BENNY LEE	295.25
COX, GREGORY A	218.70
CRAM HOLDINGS GROUP LLC	769.59
CROSBY, LEXIE LLOYD	314.34
DOBSON, MICHAEL	174.74
DUFF, WILLIAM HALL	192.76
ELMORE, JAMES HENRY	413.24
EVANS, DWAYNE	312.91
FAIRVIEW MULTIFAMILY LLC	6,747.74
FIRST NATIONAL BANK	497.57
FIRST NATIONAL BANK	562.37
FIRST NATIONAL BANK	382.59
FIRST NATIONAL BANK	563.97
FIRST NATIONAL BANK	719.22
FIRST NATIONAL BANK	470.42
GARCIA, ENRIQUE	225.18
GORGEOUS GLO	240.21
GOUDY, JOHN D	162.13
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	3,382.55

Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	11.02
GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	29.18
GREENE, JOHN R	31.35
GRIER, LEON R	162.13
GRIFFIN, DONNIE R	265.53
GUESS, PATRICIA ALLEN	162.12
HAMILTON STREET PROPERTIES LLC	1,750.90
HERRERO, PETER	162.13
HINTON, HATTIE	246.98
HO, VAN TONG	384.43
JOHNSTON ROAD STORAGE OWNER, LLC	5,398.49
JONES, ROTERIA LAMONT	162.13
KIDD, MARGARET S	252.72
KNIGHTS BASEBALL, LLC	42,710.03
LIGHT MY TODAY LLC	33.32
MACOSER INC	62.89
MANDELL, ALBERT H	375.95
MAPES, DEBORAH A	405.86
MILLER, HAROLD KENNETH SR	716.25
MILLER, MORGAN E	331.82
MOFFETT, ERNEST JR	200.68
MOORE, TRACY T	162.13
MORRISON, LEON	261.47
NAVY FEDERAL	104.85
OVERCASH, FRANKLIN JOSEPH	151.49
OXENDINE, RAEFORD	483.73
PRENATT, ESTHER C	737.31
PROTESTANT EPISCOPAL CH IN THE DIOCESE OF N C	201.90
QUINTERO, JONATHAN	162.13
REDDEN, ISAAC GABRIEL	162.12
ROBERTS, JESSIE B	291.64
ROBERTS, STEPHEN A	1.80
ROWE, JAMIE	49.64
SANCHIOUS, TONI C	328.22
SIFFORD, GLORIA S	301.56
SMITH, JOHN DAVID	47.00
SMITH, JOHN DAVID	25.00
SMITH, JOHN DAVID	33.00
SMITH, JOHN DAVID	39.00
SMITH, JOHN DAVID	46.06
SMITH, JOHN DAVID	58.06
SMITH, JOHN DAVID	67.66
SMITH, LARRY L	303.36
SMITH, NILER S	266.62
SPEARS, KENNETH WARDELL	35.25
STATE EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION	141.38
STATE EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION	130.07
STATE EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION	6.13

Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

STERLING MANAGEMENT, LTD	13,427.41
SWAN RUN HOLDING LLC	1,247.30
SWAN RUN LTD	3,472.78
SWAN RUN LTD	284.26
SWAN RUN LTD	2,635.83
TEER, JOHN STANFORD	191.49
TEMPLETON, GAIL	329.83
TENCH, JAMES MICHAEL SR	112.24
TODD BLAIR ENGEL DDS PC	467.70
TODD BLAIR ENGEL DDS PC	398.21
VINTA WHITEHALL LLC	6,039.79
WALLER, JOHN H	264.63
WASHINGTON, SHARON	290.21
WELLSFARGO HOME MORTGAGE	86.83
WELLSFARGO HOME MORTGAGE	22.34
WILSON, DENISE	251.30
WRIGHT, WILLIE	405.15

125,785.79
